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VIN 1FDFE4FN7PDD208900008870 0169102JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 04/11/23 04/11/23 10 04/11/23P 10-067527 21.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523600 Senior Center Dues & Fees 21.0010 04/11/23

Total Check Number...067527 21.00 0.0021.00

39800008557 0169103ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 12/01/22 04/14/23 06 04/14/23P 10-067528 230.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521200 Financial Administration Professional Services 230.0006 04/12/23

39420008557 0169104ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 12/09/22 04/14/23 06 04/14/23P 10-067528 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 115.0006 04/12/23

39810008557 0169121ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 03/01/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067528 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 115.0009 04/12/23

39710008557 0169122ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 03/06/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067528 985.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521200 Financial Administration Professional Services 985.0009 04/12/23

39730008557 0169134ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 03/14/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067528 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 115.0009 04/12/23

39750008557 0169155ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 03/27/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067528 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00053-531720 Planning/zoning Computer Supplies 115.0009 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067528 1,675.00 0.001,675.00

LOST FEB 2023 COLL/ MAR 2023 DIST0007200 0169108AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 02/28/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067529 2,160.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,160.1408 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067529 2,160.14 0.002,160.14

GA MEDIC RENEWAL0011517 0169165BARRETT, MAMIE 04/06/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067530 77.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 77.7510 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067530 77.75 0.0077.75

RT032354870010337 0169133BENTON'S WELDING SUPPLY 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067531 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067531 198.00 0.00198.00

GLORIA TONY0008306 0169168BILLY NORRIS 04/06/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067532 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0010 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067532 175.00 0.00175.00

SPLOST FEB COLL MARCH DIST0009084 0169106CITY OF MONTICELLO-SPLOST 02/28/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067533 29,746.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 29,746.8108 04/12/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -29,746.8108 04/12/23
375-061-61000-00061-619100 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Monticello 29,746.8108 04/12/23
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Total Check Number...067533 29,746.81 0.0029,746.81

SPLOST FEB COLL/ MARCH 2023 DIST0008799 0169107CITY OF SHADY DALE 02/28/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067534 4,696.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 4,696.8608 04/12/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -4,696.8608 04/12/23
375-061-61000-00061-619200 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Shadydale 4,696.8608 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067534 4,696.86 0.004,696.86

22902203090010383 0169142COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 03/30/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067535 803.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 803.5509 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067535 803.55 0.00803.55

131202720001796 0169117COMPUTER BUSINESS SERVICES,INC 03/28/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067536 700.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 700.6409 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067536 700.64 0.00700.64

GA MEDIC RENEWAL0011261 0169128COOK, SHANE JR. 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067537 77.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 77.7509 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067537 77.75 0.0077.75

23-0480004700 0169116DENNI K. MACK 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067538 235.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 235.0009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067538 235.00 0.00235.00

1920011320 0169118DENNIS W. DAVIS 03/28/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067539 462.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 462.0009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067539 462.00 0.00462.00

JASPER COUNTY RENEWAL FEES0009033 0169171DIXIE YOUTH BASEBALL, INC 04/10/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067540 295.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523600 Recreation Dues & Fees 295.0010 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067540 295.00 0.00295.00

JAS04230010469 0169167EMERGENCY BILLING, LLC 04/01/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067541 2,891.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 2,891.4410 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067541 2,891.44 0.002,891.44

3201450002010 0169135FIRELINE, INC. 03/13/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067542 186.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 186.0009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067542 186.00 0.00186.00

202212300010713 0169178FONTIS WATER, INC. 12/30/22 04/14/23 06 04/14/23P 10-067543 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 20.0006 04/14/23
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202303310010713 0169177FONTIS WATER, INC. 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067543 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 35.0009 04/14/23

Total Check Number...067543 55.00 0.0055.00

01185-85014 DUE 4.24.230002242 0169113GEORGIA POWER 03/02/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067544 45.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-531230 Emergency Management Electricity - Water 45.0909 04/12/23

14432-77031 DUE 4.24.230002242 0169114GEORGIA POWER 03/01/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067544 165.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 165.5409 04/12/23

78439-37009 DUE 4.24.230002242 0169115GEORGIA POWER 03/02/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067544 59.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 59.5409 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067544 270.17 0.00270.17

551260003800 0169161JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 04/21/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067545 39.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522210 Recreation Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 39.0010 04/13/23

561200003800 0169162JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 04/06/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067545 401.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522210 Recreation Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 401.0010 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067545 440.00 0.00440.00

FAMILY TREATMENT COURT - 2.7.230009320 0169124MCCURLEY, SANDY 04/12/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067546 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0009 04/12/23

PER DIEM 2.15.230009320 0169125MCCURLEY, SANDY 02/15/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067546 235.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 235.3709 04/12/23

FAMILTY TREATMENT COURT 2.21.230009320 0169126MCCURLEY, SANDY 03/30/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067546 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067546 285.37 0.00285.37

2150410011518 0169174MCLAGGAN COMMUNICATIONS & RADAR SERVICE INC 04/05/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067547 10,440.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 10,440.0010 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067547 10,440.00 0.0010,440.00

4372480004898 0169140MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/12/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067548 103.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 103.5109 04/12/23

4372310004898 0169141MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/14/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067548 914.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 914.0009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067548 1,017.51 0.001,017.51

APRIL 20230011027 0169179PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY & 04/04/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067549 550.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 550.0010 04/14/23
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Total Check Number...067549 550.00 0.00550.00

24895600011432 0169143PERFORMANCE FOOD 03/30/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067550 1,048.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,048.5309 04/13/23

24992500011432 0169169PERFORMANCE FOOD 04/06/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067550 1,227.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,227.9110 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067550 2,276.44 0.002,276.44

GA MEDIC RENEWAL0009427 0169129PERRY, WILLIAM 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067551 117.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 117.7509 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067551 117.75 0.00117.75

0142124 DUE 3.25.230011352 0169119PPLSI 03/25/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067552 519.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 519.1009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067552 519.10 0.00519.10

2337470006046 0169166QUADMED, INC. 04/03/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067553 1,498.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 1,498.6010 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067553 1,498.60 0.001,498.60

92034212560006045 0169127QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 03/28/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067554 313.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 313.5009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067554 313.50 0.00313.50

18760011243 0169132RAIL YARD DIESEL 03/28/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067555 342.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 342.3009 04/12/23

18830011243 0169136RAIL YARD DIESEL 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067555 597.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 597.3709 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067555 939.67 0.00939.67

1069350230003086 0169180RICOH USA, INC 02/03/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067556 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7208 04/14/23

1070645320003086 0169154RICOH USA, INC 03/24/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067556 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7009 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067556 264.42 0.00264.42

50670695130009605 0169164RICOH USA, INC 04/01/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067557 29.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 29.4710 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067557 29.47 0.0029.47
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50670696070009605 0169170RICOH USA, INC 04/01/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23PS 10-067558 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3010 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067558 34.30 0.0034.30

REG202300001610930009360 0169173SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 04/01/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067559 60.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4210 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067559 60.42 0.0060.42

4335040009416 0169105SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/15/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067560 139.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 139.4108 04/12/23

4347930009416 0169139SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/30/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067560 36.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 36.9009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067560 176.31 0.00176.31

E860840010409 0169153THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 03/14/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067561 392.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 392.0009 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067561 392.00 0.00392.00

4278310008702 0169159TOWN N COUNTRY 04/01/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067562 83.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 83.9710 04/13/23

4284790008702 0169160TOWN N COUNTRY 04/07/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067562 159.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 159.4510 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067562 243.42 0.00243.42

GA MEDIC RENEWAL0011141 0169131TUMLIN, JOSEPH 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067563 117.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 117.7509 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067563 117.75 0.00117.75

99312416530008391 0169157VERIZON WIRELESS 03/28/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067564 729.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 40.3009 04/13/23
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication (t/c/p) 50.3009 04/13/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 207.3609 04/13/23
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication (t/c/p) 42.5009 04/13/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 125.3009 04/13/23
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication (t/c/p) 52.5009 04/13/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 70.4909 04/13/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 140.5009 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067564 729.25 0.00729.25

152154280009016 0169109VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/28/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067565 2,292.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,292.6208 04/12/23
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152126240009016 0169110VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/28/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067565 3,615.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,615.7908 04/12/23

152027690009016 0169111VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/22/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067565 4,389.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,389.5808 04/12/23

152092080009016 0169112VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/27/23 04/14/23 08 04/14/23P 10-067565 6,722.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,722.8708 04/12/23

152430560009016 0169144VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/20/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 6,600.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,600.1609 04/13/23

152371050009016 0169145VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/15/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 8,441.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 8,441.5309 04/13/23

152322770009016 0169146VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/13/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 2,023.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,023.0309 04/13/23

152480850009016 0169147VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/22/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 5,309.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,309.0809 04/13/23

152638690009016 0169148VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 6,850.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,850.0709 04/13/23

152592580009016 0169149VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/29/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 10,003.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 10,003.0609 04/13/23

152543370009016 0169150VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/27/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 6,688.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,688.6809 04/13/23

152208640009016 0169151VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/06/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 9,714.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 9,714.3009 04/13/23

152259220009016 0169152VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/08/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067565 13,001.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 13,001.2709 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067565 85,652.04 0.0085,652.04

0058923-4122-20011290 0169158WASTE MANAGEMENT 04/03/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067566 84,224.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 84,224.0410 04/13/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -84,224.0410 04/13/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 84,224.0410 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067566 84,224.04 0.0084,224.04

JREC23SPRING30010361 0169172WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 04/10/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067567 1,770.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,770.0010 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067567 1,770.00 0.001,770.00

GA MEDIC RENEWAL0011262 0169130WILSON, STEPHEN 03/31/23 04/14/23 09 04/14/23P 10-067568 40.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 40.0009 04/12/23

Total Check Number...067568 40.00 0.0040.00

10830011279 01691753NW SPATIAL, LLC. 04/02/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067569 1,375.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521230 Tax Assessor Mapping Fees 1,375.0010 04/13/23

Total Check Number...067569 1,375.00 0.001,375.00

CHECK ORDER REIM0003702 0169181JASPER COUNTY PROBATE COURT 04/03/23 04/14/23 10 04/14/23P 10-067570 189.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 189.2510 04/14/23

Total Check Number...067570 189.25 0.00189.25

238,422.72Grand Total 0.00238,422.72

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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